
Milde Båtlag JOLLE-TRIMMEN 2019

Mandag 24. juni

Klasse: SNIPE

Seilas 14 Start kl. 18:45 Vind:  NV  1 - 3 m/s 20

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Mannskap 2 Plass Poeng

30374 Geir Myre 1 1,0

30747 Totto Hartmann Georg W. Vist Hartmann 2 2,0

30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Ivar Olaf Jacobsen 3 3,0

29896 Øyvind Parken Hilde Høvik 4 4,0

30070 Erling Nesse Helge Holmbek 5 5,0

29632 Ida Sætersdal Frode Midtun 6 6,0

29720 Njaal Thorbjørnsen Georg Thorbjørnsen 7 7,0

30672 Torgeir Titland Sebastian Titland 8 8,0

30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal 9 9,0

26594 Terje Strøm 10 10,0

28779 Viktor Grytdal Olve Rusten 11 11,0
15566 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil-Karstein Holme 12 12,0

29665 Frode Nordanger Inge Milde 13 13,0

28531 Tom Hjellestad Ole Johnny Sande Hella 14 14,0

27735 Sandra Mccarley Linn Løtvet Kirkeli 15 15,0

28755 George Martin Børve Marita Børve 16 16,0

30024 Nils Hårklau Odd Hilt 17 17,0

28454 Tiliam Strømme    ? Tinus Strømme 18 18,0
29237 Helge Stokstad Petter Salen Jr 19 19,0

3007 Ørjan Ådland 20 20,0

Jolletrimmen 2019



Klasse: SNIPE 24.06.2019

Seilas 15 Start kl. 19:40 Vind:  NV  1 - 3 m/s 20

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Mannskap 2 Plass Poeng

30747 Totto Hartmann Georg W. Vist Hartmann 1 1,0

15566 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil-Karstein Holme 2 2,0

30374 Geir Myre 3 3,0
30070 Erling Nesse Helge Holmbek 4 4,0

29720 Njaal Thorbjørnsen Georg Thorbjørnsen 5 5,0

29632 Ida Sætersdal Frode Midtun 6 6,0

26594 Terje Strøm 7 7,0

30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Ivar Olaf Jacobsen 8 8,0

30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal 9 9,0

30672 Torgeir Titland Sebastian Titland 10 10,0

29665 Frode Nordanger Inge Milde 11 11,0

29896 Øyvind Parken Hilde Høvik 12 12,0

29237 Helge Stokstad Petter Salen Jr 13 13,0

28779 Viktor Grytdal Olve Rusten 14 14,0

28454 Tiliam Strømme    ? Tinus Strømme 15 15,0

3007 Ørjan Ådland 16 16,0

28755 George Martin Børve Marita Børve 17 17,0

30024 Nils Hårklau Odd Hilt 18 18,0
27735 Sandra Mccarley Linn Løtvet Kirkeli 19 19,0

28531 Tom Hjellestad Ole Johnny Sande Hella 20 20,0


